2019 Broward County Point-in-Time Homeless Count
Summary of Results
	Total Households and Persons

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	Total Number of Households
	723
	385
	33
	1,265
	2,406

	Total Number of Persons
	896
	524
	33
	1,350
	2,803

	Number of Children (under 18)
	171
	115
	0
	19
	305

	Number of Persons (18-24)
	68
	33
	0
	30
	131

	Number of Persons (over age 24)
	657
	376
	33
	1,301
	2,367

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Gender	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	Female
	369
	159
	12
	318
	858

	Male
	526
	361
	0
	1,026
	1,934

	Transgender/Gender Non-Conforming
	0
	3
	0
	5
	9

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Ethnicity	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	Non-Hispanic
	795
	463
	31
	1,208
	2,497

	Hispanic
	101
	61
	2
	142
	306

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Race	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	White
	270
	217
	19
	623
	1,129

	Black
	606
	296
	14
	701
	1,617

	Asian
	5
	1
	0
	4
	10

	American Indian or Alaska Native
	5
	4
	0
	14
	23

	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 
	0
	3
	0
	5
	8

	Multiple Races
	10
	3
	0
	3
	16



















	Homeless Subpopulations

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Families (Households)
	125
	8
	133

	Unaccompanied Youth (Under 24)
	79
	29
	108

	Parenting Youth Households
	15
	0
	15

	Total Persons in Parenting Youth Households
	38
	0
	38

	Chronically Homeless Individuals
	236
	678
	914

	Adults with Serious Mental Illness
	230
	339
	569

	Adults with Substance Use Disorder
	206
	331
	537

	Adults with HIV/AIDS
	60
	29
	89

	Victims of Domestic Violence
	28
	28
	56

	Total Number of Veterans
	92
	126
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	Foster Care
	0
	109
	109
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            If you have any questions, please contact Jessica Abou at jabou@brhpc.org or go to www.browardpointintime.org 
2018 Broward County Point-in-Time Homeless Count
Final Summary of Results


	Total Households and Persons

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	Total Number of Households
	698
	401
	31
	794
	1,924

	Total Number of Persons
	886
	532
	31
	869
	2,318

	Number of Children (under 18)
	171
	117
	0
	15
	303

	Number of Persons (18-24)
	86
	43
	1
	41
	171

	Number of Persons (over age 24)
	629
	372
	30
	813
	1,844

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Gender	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	Female
	362
	146
	14
	196
	718

	Male
	522
	378
	17
	671
	1,588

	Transgender/Gender Non-Conforming
	2
	8
	0
	2
	12

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Ethnicity	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	Non-Hispanic
	801
	462
	30
	798
	2,091

	Hispanic
	85
	70
	1
	71
	227

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Race	
	Emergency
	Transitional
	Safe Haven
	
	

	White
	265
	212
	17
	404
	898

	Black
	595
	309
	14
	443
	1,361

	Asian
	3
	3
	0
	7
	13

	American Indian
	3
	2
	0
	8
	13

	Native Hawaiian 
	4
	0
	0
	0
	4

	Multiple Races
	16
	6
	0
	7
	29


mili

	Homeless Subpopulations

	
	Sheltered
	Unsheltered
	Total

	Families (Households)
	123
	8
	131

	Unaccompanied Youth (Under 24)
	101
	40
	141

	Parenting Youth Households
	22
	1
	23

	Total Persons in Parenting Youth Households
	59
	0
	59

	Chronically Homeless Individuals
	207
	232
	439

	Adults with Serious Mental Illness
	182
	235
	417

	Adults with Substance Use Disorder
	235
	206
	441

	Adults with HIV/AIDS
	25
	18
	43

	Victims of Domestic Violence
	148
	23
	171

	Total Number of Veterans
	116
	73
	189

	Foster Care
	0
	109
	109


[image: ]If you have any questions, please contact Jessica Abou at jabou@brhpc.org or go to www.browardpointintime.org 

image1.png




